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House Bill 5 Summit: Agenda

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Noon

Welcome and Introductions
Dr. Pam Wells, Executive Director, Region 4 ESC

Guest Speaker — Business Perspective
Kammy Reece, Chevron Phillips Chemical

District Practice — HB 5 Implementation
Alief ISD

District Practice — ISD/College Partnership
Aldine ISD

Break
Breakout Sessions

Adjourn



