House Bill 5 Summit: Agenda

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Dr. Pam Wells, Executive Director, Region 4 ESC
9:15 a.m.	Guest Speaker – Business Perspective Kammy Reece, Chevron Phillips Chemical
9:45 a.m.	District Practice – HB 5 Implementation Alief ISD
10:15 a.m.	District Practice – ISD/College Partnership Aldine ISD
10:45 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Breakout Sessions
Noon	Adjourn